General information about company

Scrip code 530765

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE510B01018

Name of the company

DEVKI LEASING & FINANCE LTD.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | Yes No Yes No
2 r\;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Ligted Ent@ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

oo No. Of | No. Of Total mos Shareholding asa | Number of Vc.)t'ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of ﬁJliy paid Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ’ .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder shareholders | up equity conts || D Eeld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(I1D) shares . =(IV)+ % of
(€0)) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class | 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) ez X |egy Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) 2 11 1361752 1361752 |[38.8 1361752 1361752 | 39.76
Promoter
Group
B) Public 1707 2063048 | 84800 2147848 |[61.2 2063048 2063048 | 60.24
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1718 3424800 | 84800 3509600 | 100 3424800 3424800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ezires q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in ptﬁ g ar
- ; g otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XII) S T
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
Outstanding " 2 held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ey
convertible . . sa Sa [ dematerialized
{n - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities " : _ 0 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX)Asa % (N0 |total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f,‘romoter 38.8 1361752
Group
B) Public 61.2 954228
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2315980




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares [ no. of shares ) i Total
(Shicoy & NEme | NS, 01F paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . . : _ asa %
et (1) (I equity equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) . Total
held (IV) [ held | (VI) (Vy+ | Asa%of S{lass | G ] ki
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg-y s
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) et IS D || g 1361752 1361752 | 38.8 1361752 1361752 | 39.76
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 11 1361752 1361752 | 38.8 1361752 1361752 | 39.76
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 1361752 1361752 | 38.8 1361752 1361752 | 39.76
Group (A)=
AM)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1658 1108391 | 84800 1193191 | 34 1108391 1108391 |32.36
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 11 595900 |0 595900 |16.98 595900 595900 |17.4
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() iy O 38 358757 |0 358757 |10.22 358757 358757 |10.48

(specity)




Sub-Total (B) 1707 2063048 | 84800 2147848 | 61.2 2063048 2063048 | 60.24
3
Total Public
Shareholding
1707 2063048 | 84800 2147848 | 61.2 2063048 2063048 | 60.24
B)=B)1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1718 3424800 | 84800 3509600 | 100 3424800 3424800 | 100
A+B+C2)
L 1718 3424800 | 84800 3509600 | 100 3424800 3424800 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of sl
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged of
o No. of 0: L1 SAIEs Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XI10) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A ..
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.8 1361752
Sub-Total (A) 38.8 1361752
6]
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
38.8 1361752
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 34 672871
(a(ii)) 16.98 58600
(e) 10.22 222757
Sub-Total (B) 61.2 954228
3
Total Public
Shareholding
61.2 954228
B)=B)(1)+
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YASHVEER
BINDAL

ANJU
BINDAL

SUDHIR
BINDAL

BHARAT
BINDAL

DEVKI RANI
BINDAL

SHWETA
BINDAL

SARITA
BINDAL

PAN (II)

ABSPB5358H

ABSPB5363Q

AFEPS1672P

ACFPB4396P

ABSPB5360P

AEHPB0229B

ABSPBS5359G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

329211

191191

171400

168400

156100

146381

130469

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

W+ (VD

329211

191191

171400

168400

156100

146381

130469

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.38

5.45

4.88

4.8

4.45

4.17

3.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

329211

191191

171400

168400

156100

146381

130469

Class eg:y

Total

329211

191191

171400

168400

156100

146381

130469

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

9.61

5.58

5

4.92

4.56

4.27

3.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.38

5.45

4.88

4.8

4.45

4.17

3.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

329211

191191

171400

168400

156100

146381

130469

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

B N BINDAL

SAUHARD
BINDAL

YASHVEER BINDAL
HUF

SUDHIR BINDAL
HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAHB6614B

ALPPBO0555R

AAAHYO0566P

AABHS7295E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21600

10000

8500

1361752

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

21600

10000

8500

1361752

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.62

0.28

0.24

38.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

21600

10000

8500

1361752

Class eg:y

Total

21600

10000

8500

1361752

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.63

0.29

0.25

39.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.81

0.62

0.28

0.24

38.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XTII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28500

21600

10000

8500

1361752

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
GARG

SANJAY
JAIN

MANISH
KUMAR
ANASUNE

NILESH
KUMAR
KHADE

PAWN
SINHA

ABHISHEK
GHOSH

MANOIJ
DIWAR

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

108900

108900

54500

54500

54500

52700

44100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

108900

108900

54500

54500

54500

52700

44100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.1

3.1

1.55

1.55

1.55

1.5

1.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

108900

108900

54500

54500

54500

52700

44100

Class eg:y

Total

108900

108900

54500

54500

54500

52700

44100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.18

3.18

1.59

1.59

1.59

1.54

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.1

3.1

1.55

1.55

1.55

1.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Textual
Information(6)

Textual
Information(7)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAIS KHAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37700

515800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

37700

515800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

14.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

37700

515800

Class eg:y

Total

37700

515800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

14.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(8)




Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN is not available.
Textual Information(2) PAN is not available.
Textual Information(3) PAN is not available.
Textual Information(4) PAN is not available.
Textual Information(5) PAN is not available.
Textual Information(6) PAN is not available.
Textual Information(7) PAN is not available.
Textual Information(8) PAN is not available.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Bodies . . Non-Resident
Category e Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Indian (NRI)
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of
than 1 percentage Category shareholding shareholding Category
Name of the JUPITER SECURITIES AND MILLENNIUM Click here to
Shareholders (I) PROPERTIES PVT LTD CYBERTECH LIMITED go back
PAN (II) AAACJ4293R Total
No. of the
Shareholders (I) 35 ! ! 3 38
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 350357 180900 108000 8400 358757
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ [ 350357 180900 108000 8400 358757
V)t (VD)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 9.98 5.15 3.08 0.24 10.22
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 350357 180900 108000 8400 358757
Class eg:y
Total 350357 180900 108000 8400 358757
Totalasa%of = 153 5.8 3.15 0.25 10.48

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.98

3.08

0.24

10.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XI

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

216357

180900

6400

222757

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




PAN is not available.







