General information about company	
Scrip code	530765
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE510B01018
Name of the company	DEVKI LEASING & FINANCE LTD.
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	No	Yes	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tat	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
~	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated as per SCRR 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	10tul us u	
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	1361752			1361752	38.8	1361752		1361752	39.76
(B)	Public	1707	2063048	84800		2147848	61.2	2063048		2063048	60.24
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1718	3424800	84800		3509600	100	3424800		3424800	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	Category	of Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locl	iber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.8					1361752
(B)	Public				61.2					954228
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2315980

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	2 38.8 2 38.8 2 38.8			g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group		1		1
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	1361752			1361752	38.8	1361752		1361752	39.76
Sub-Total (A) (1)		11	1361752			1361752	38.8	1361752		1361752	39.76
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	1361752			1361752	38.8	1361752		1361752	39.76
В	Table III - Statemer	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder	•	•			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1658	1108391	84800		1193191	34	1108391		1108391	32.36
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	595900	0		595900	16.98	595900		595900	17.4
(e)	Any Other (specify)	38	358757	0		358757	10.22	358757		358757	10.48

Sub-Total (B) (3)		1707	2063048	84800		2147848	61.2	2063048	2063048	60.24
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1707	2063048	84800		2147848	61.2	2063048	2063048	60.24
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public shareholde	r		
Total (A+B+C2)		1718	3424800	84800		3509600	100	3424800	3424800	100
Total (A+B+C)		1718	3424800	84800		3509600	100	3424800	3424800	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ър
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise Imbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outerlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)A % % No.No.0Warrants (Xi) (a)No.I		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian	•							
(a)				38.8					1361752
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.8					1361752
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.8					1361752
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				34					672871
(a(ii))				16.98					58600
(e)				10.22					222757
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.2					954228
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.2					954228
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		

Total (A+B+C2)		100			2315980
Total (A+B+C)		100			2315980

		Indivi	duals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YASHVEER BINDAL	ANJU BINDAL	SUDHIR BINDAL	BHARAT BINDAL	DEVKI RANI BINDAL	SHWETA BINDAL	SARITA BINDAL
PAN (II)	ABSPB5358H	ABSPB5363Q	AFEPS1672P	ACFPB4396P	ABSPB5360P	AEHPB0229B	ABSPB5359G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	329211	191191	171400	168400	156100	146381	130469
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	329211	191191	171400	168400	156100	146381	130469
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.38	5.45	4.88	4.8	4.45	4.17	3.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securition	es (IX)	•			•
Class eg:X	329211	191191	171400	168400	156100	146381	130469
Class eg:y							
Total	329211	191191	171400	168400	156100	146381	130469
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.61	5.58	5	4.92	4.56	4.27	3.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares							

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.38	5.45	4.88	4.8	4.45	4.17	3.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (2	XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	329211	191191	171400	168400	156100	146381	130469
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided Fami	ly	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	B N BINDAL HUF	SAUHARD BINDAL	YASHVEER BINDAL HUF	SUDHIR BINDAL HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAHB6614B	ALPPB0555R	АААНҮ0566Р	AABHS7295E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28500	21600	10000	8500	1361752
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28500	21600	10000	8500	1361752
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.81	0.62	0.28	0.24	38.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	28500	21600	10000	8500	1361752
Class eg:y					
Total	28500	21600	10000	8500	1361752
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.83	0.63	0.29	0.25	39.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares					

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.81	0.62	0.28	0.24	38.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28500	21600	10000	8500	1361752
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	vidual shareh	olders holding	nominal share	capital in exo	cess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH GARG	SANJAY JAIN	MANISH KUMAR ANASUNE	NILESH KUMAR KHADE	PAWN SINHA	ABHISHEK GHOSH	MANOJ DIWAR
PAN (II)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108900	108900	54500	54500	54500	52700	44100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	108900	108900	54500	54500	54500	52700	44100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.1	3.1	1.55	1.55	1.55	1.5	1.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)	I	I	I	
Class eg: X	108900	108900	54500	54500	54500	52700	44100
Class eg:y							
Total	108900	108900	54500	54500	54500	52700	44100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.18	3.18	1.59	1.59	1.59	1.54	1.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.1	3.1	1.55	1.55	1.55	1.5	1.26
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)	Textual Information(5)	Textual Information(6)	Textual Information(7)

Individ	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	8					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAIS KHAN	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	37700	515800				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	37700	515800				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	14.7				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	37700	515800				
Class eg:y						
Total	37700	515800				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.1	15.06				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares						

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	14.7
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(8)	

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	PAN is not available.		
Textual Information(2)	PAN is not available.		
Textual Information(3)	PAN is not available.		
Textual Information(4)	PAN is not available.		
Textual Information(5)	PAN is not available.		
Textual Information(6)	PAN is not available.		
Textual Information(7)	PAN is not available.		
Textual Information(8)	PAN is not available.		

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		JUPITER SECURITIES AND PROPERTIES PVT LTD	MILLENNIUM CYBERTECH LIMITED		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		AAACJ4293R			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	35	1	1	3	38	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	350357	180900	108000	8400	358757	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	350357	180900	108000	8400	358757	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.98	5.15	3.08	0.24	10.22	
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)		·		
Class eg: X	350357	180900	108000	8400	358757	
Class eg:y						
Total	350357	180900	108000	8400	358757	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.23	5.28	3.15	0.25	10.48	
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.98	5.15	3.08	0.24	10.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XI	I)	-		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	216357	180900	0	6400	222757
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)		

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN is not available.